The ELITE LLX
A Superior Battery Powered
LED Headlight System
CUDA Surgical’s Portable LED headlight
produces an  unparalleled bright, white light
with extended battery life and a patented
Rear Cranial Support System for superior
comfort.

• 1 Dual Bay Battery Charger
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information:
• LLS-LLX-K: Complete LED Headlight System with a Dual Bay Charger,
RCS Headband
• LLS-LLX-SB-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, SPORT headband
• LLS-LLX-CH-K: Complete LED Headlight System with Dual Bay Charger, Classic Style Headband
• LLS-3736: Replacement Single Bay Charger
• LLS-3736-2: Dual Bay Charger
• LLS-2054HE: CUDA Surgical Encrypted Holster
• LLS-2054BE: CUDA Surgical Battery (1) for LED Headlight (Encrypted)
• LLS-2054BE-DBL: CUDA Surgical Extended Life Battery (1) for LED Headlight (Encrypted)
(For International ordering please specify power cord.)
MADE IN THE USA